• www.lloydsengg.in

CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

Date: 14th August 2024

RS/LLOYDSENGG/BSEL-NSEL/2024/441

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding loss of certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	No. of
Number		Number		Shares
0056409	KAUSHIK MEENA	8273	1469075- 1469210	136
0238164	P TAMILMANI	70087	10989299 - 10989366	68
0300661	ASHA VAZIRANI	50786	7914088- 7914223	136

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited for your kind information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED (Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Limited)

RAHIMA SHABBIR SHAIKH COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER ACS: 63449

® Registered Office

: Plot No. A-5/5, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane – 421 401 | +91 2524 222271 | +91 95456 54196

© Corporate Office

: A-2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai – 400 013 | +91 22 6291 8111

‡ Works

: Plot No. A-5/4, A-5/5 & A-6/3, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane - 421 401

: K-3, Additional Murbad Industries Area, Kudavali Village, MIDC Murbad, District Thane - 421 401



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240813 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0056409

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Tue, Aug 13, 2024 at 6:55

PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	8273	1469075	1469210	0056409	136	KAUSHIK MEENA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.





Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240813 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0238164

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Tue, Aug 13, 2024 at 7:30 PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	70087	10989299	10989366	0238164	68	P TAMILMANI		

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.





Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240813 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0300661

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Tue, Aug 13, 2024 at 7:30

PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	50786	7914088	7914223	0300661	136	ASHA VAZIRANI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.



10/08/2024 BIGSHARE SERVICES PUTITE ottice NO S6-2, 6th Floor Pinnacle Business Park Next to Ahusa Centse 702963 MUMBAI Mahakali Kaves Road ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI 400093 MAHA RASTRA Sub:- Request to issue duplicate share Certificate Again LLOYDS STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD/ NOW Name Chang as LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD. LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LTD "OM PANY NAME 056 409 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. FOLIO NO RECEIVED SUBJECT TO VERIFIED KAUSHIK MEENA NAME OF SHARE. 1 0 AUG 2024 HOLDER 0008273 4 CERTIFICATE NO 1469210 **NEW DELHI** 1469075 to (5) DISTINCTIVE NO SIGN. 136 (One hundred thirty fix) (6) NO OF SHARES PLEASE Please change the Name as MEENA KAUSHIK In stead of KAUSHIK MEENA Sir Name KAUSHIR Meena Kaushile MY Name G MEENA (MEENA KAUSHIK) mail documents. 4 219 DDA FLATS (No 99990 38282 Chclored. CU PAN COPY (2) AADHAR COPY BADAR PUR BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. JEW DELHI 110044 (3) ISRI (4) ISR-2 RECEIVED 15, IBR-4 Subject to Verification (b) SH-13 1 3 AUG 2024 7, BANK concelled chapte (B) AFFIDAVIT (RS 100) 1911NDEMNITY

110) CML (Strisec)



Subject to Verification

From

P.Tamilmani,

70/3, New Karkana Street,

Tiruvannamalai-606 601.

Tamilnadu.

To,

702991

M/s.Bigshare service ltd,

(Unit) Lloyds steels industries ltd,

Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre,

Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093, India.

Sub:- Request of duplicate share certificates. (Folio No:0238164 Number of Shares: 68)

I am a share holder of Lloyds steels industries itd. I lost my Orginial certificate for my house renovation works. Now I want a Duplicate shares certificates.I am enclosing here with the following documents to enable you to issue the duplicate share certificates.Kindly do the needful at the earliest possible.

- 1. Self Attested request Letter for duplicate Certificate.
- 2. Aadhar self attested.
- 3. Pan self attested.

Thanking You,

Date:06.08.2024

Place: Tiruvannamalai.

Yours Sincerely,

(P.Tamilmani)

तः वृक्षः स्था ने अस्तिस्य स्थापः १९ १

.

.

Dup

From Asha Haresh Vazirani 808.2024 hg Hemos Kalani co-op ting Soc Phale III BIGSHARE SERVICES PV.I. LTD Pimpri Pune- 511017 RECEIVED Subject to Verification 702995 11.3 AUG 2024 Aliya Shaikh client co-ordi sorter Sign: Bigshare Services Putited Andheri (E) mumbai hooogs

subject: share certificate F. NO 030066

sir/madam.

This is for your kind
information that I Tost
share certificate of Lloys Eng
works. Ltd Fro 0300661.

pleament to give us duplicate share certificate for obja obtain share certificate at the earlist.

Thooking 404
Yours faithfully

encli self attested pan and &.
Adhar Kard.

